
Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

BAVIERI Simone

SERINA Francesco

FRIGERIO Davide maria

VIOLATO Davide

BIANCHINI Juri

BATTAGLIOLI Igor

MANTOVANELLI Matteo

FADIGATTI Marco

CAMPOLONGO Enrico

FERRARESE Alessandro

GALAVERNA Cristian

PERTICAROLI Filippo

GOZZINI Luca

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Bass & Co A.S.D.

Bass Clan Milano Asd

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Bass & Co A.S.D.

Emilia Bass Hunter A.S.D.

Bass & Co A.S.D.

Bass Clan Milano Asd

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Old Black Verona A.S.D.

Bass & Co A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Spinning Club Sampei

4  4710  0     4710  1270

4  4220  0     4220  2010

4  4120  0     4120  0

4  3340  0     3340  0

4  3200  0     3200  0

4  3180  0     3180  0

4  2950  0     2950  0

4  2390  0     2390  0

3  2320  0     2320  0

3  2250  0     2250  0

3  1910  0     1910  0

2  1830  0     1830  0

2  1670  0     1670  0
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

14

15

16.5

16.5

18

19

20

21

22

28.5

28.5

28.5

28.5

LANZI Stefano

D'ALESSANDRO Michelangelo

ARCANGELI Jacopo

PACCHIONI Paolo

NATIVI Gionata

UBERTI Mauro

SALSI Luca

SPAGNA Valerio

CAMPI Emanuele

LIVELLA Federico

DE STEFANI Luca

POP Catalin crist

SERMOLINI Nicholas

Bass Defenders Club

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Angry Carp A.S.D.

Spinning Club Sampei

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass Club Mantova A.S.D.

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

Spinning Club Sampei

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Carpi Bass Anglers A.D.S

2  1220  0     1220  0

1  920   0     920   0

1  870   0     870   0

1  870   0     870   0

1  780   0     780   0

1  580   0     580   0

1  520   0     520   0

1  400   0     400   0

1  390   0     390   0

0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0

C

C

C

C
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Class.
(penal.)

Competitor Team            Bass N.    Weight T.       Ded.Tot.       Valid W.         Big Bass       Man. Note

28.5

28.5

35

35

35

35

35

35

GUIDUCCI Alessandro

SABETTA Giorgio

ALABARDI Gabriele

MAZZONE Stefano

GRUPPIONI Francesco

TENTI Samuel luigi

POZZI Giacomo

ALESSANDRINI Emilio

Bass & Co A.S.D.

Bass Crew A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Bass & Co A.S.D.

100% Spinning A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

Revolutionary Bass Modena A.S.D.

0  0     0     0     0

0  0     0     0     0

C

C

A

A

A

A

A

A
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